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ITALY 1990 Qualifiers (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
05/10/1089
19/11/1988
19/11/1988
08/03/1989
08/03/1989
26/04/1989
17/05/1989
17/05/1989
04/06/1989
06/09/1989
06/09/1989

15/11/1989

GAME

Poland v England (0-0)
Yugoslavia v France (3-2)
Greece v Denmark (1-1)
Albania v England (0-2)
Scotland v France (2-0)

England v Albania (5-0)
Denmark v Greece (7-1)
Romania v Bulgaria (1-0)

Rep.lreland v Hungary (2-0)

Belgium v Portugal (3-0)
Sweden v England (0-0)

Spain v Hungary (4-0)

COMMENTARY

English
French
Danish
English
English
English

Danish

English
French
English

Spanish

CODE

10599
19-DD23
380-DD76
10643
9149
26-DD76
1047-DD2
202-DD84
198-DD84
288-DD5
10701

8600

PICTURE
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

Excellent
Good

Excellent

Excellent
Good

Good

CHANNEL

BBC
TF 1

ITvV

BBC

Sport 21

BBC

TVE


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-1988-1989-gruppe-1-griechenland-daenemark/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-1988-1989-gruppe-1-daenemark-griechenland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-1988-1989-gruppe-1-rumaenien-bulgarien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-1988-1989-gruppe-6-irland-ungarn/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-quali-europa-1988-1989-gruppe-7-belgien-portugal/

ITALY 1990 (updated @ 30/8/2023)

DATE
08/06/1990
09/06/1990
09/06/1990
09/06/1990
09/06/1990
10/06/1990
10/06/1990
10/06/1990
10/06/1990
11/06/1990
11/06/1990
12/06/1990
13/06/1990
13/06/1990
14/06/1990
14/06/1990
14/06/1990

14/06/1990

GAME
Argentina v Cameroon (0-1)
Italy v Austria (1-0)
Italy v Austria (1-0)
UAE v Colombia (0-2)
USSR v Romania (0-2)
Brazil v Sweden (2-1)
Germany v Yugoslavia (4-1)
Germany v Yugoslavia (4-1)
USA v Czechoslovakia (1-5)
Costa Rica v Scotland (1-0)
England v Rep.Ireland (1-1)
Belgium v South Korea (2-0)
Argentina v USSR (2-0)
Uruguay v Spain (0-0)
Cameroon v Romania (2-1)
italy v USA (1-0)
Cameroon v Romania (2-1)

Italy v USA (1-0)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
German
Dutch
Dutch
English
Dutch
English
Spanish
Dutch
Dutch
Spanish

Spanish

CODE

34-DD41

173-DD67

184-DD65

5-DD72

6-DD72

410-DD11

672-DD1

3515

322-DD61

133-DD72

268-DD36

601-DD32

69-DD65

117-DD8

596-DD32

595-DD32

180-DD66

181-DD66

PICTURE
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Excellent
Excellent
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Excellent
Good
Good
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
C+
Eurosport
TVE HD
TVE
TVE
Eurosport
C+
ZDF
Eurosport
NOS
ITV
NOS
ITV
C+
Eurosport
NOS
Canal 7 HD

TVE HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-argentinien-kamerun/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-italien-oesterreich/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-italien-oesterreich/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-d-va-emirate-kolumbien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-udssr-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-c-brasilien-schweden/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-d-deutschland-jugoslawien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-d-deutschland-jugoslawien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-usa-cssr/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-c-costa-rica-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-f-england-irland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-e-belgien-suedkorea/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-argentinien-udssr/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-kamerun-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-italien-usa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-kamerun-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-italien-usa/

14/06/1990

15/06/1990

15/06/1990

16/06/1990

16/06/1990

16/06/1990

16/06/1990

17/06/1990

17/06/1990

17/06/1990

18/06/1990

18/06/1990

18/06/1990

19/06/1990

19/06/1990

19/06/1990

20/06/1990

20/06/1990

21/06/1990

21/06/1990

21/06/1990

Yugoslavia v Colombia (1-0)

Austria v Czechoslovakia (0-1)

Germany v UAE (5-1)
Brazil v Costa Rica (1-0)
England v Netherlands (0-0)
Sweden v Scotland (1-2)
Sweden v Scotland (1-2)
Rep.lreland v Egypt (0-0)
South Korea v Spain (1-3)
South Korea v Spain (1-3)
Cameroon v USSR (0-4)
Romania v Argentina (1-1)
Romania v Argentina (1-1)
Germany v Colombia (1-1)
Italy v Czechoslovakia (2-0)
Italy v Czechoslovakia (2-0)
Sweden v Costa Rica (1-2)

Brazil v Scotland (1-0)

England v Egypt (1-0)

South Korea v Uruguay (0-1)

Spain v Belgium (2-1)

Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
Dutch
English
Dutch
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
English
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Dutch
Spanish
English
Dutch

Spanish

8-DD72

164-DD73

39-DD72

130-DD72

74-DD65

413-DD11

182-DD66

73-DD65

673-DD1

105-DD65

9252

34-DDA43

495-DD1

60-DD43

24-DD43

864-DD58

469-DD58

115-DD72

70-DD65

598-DD32

553-DD3

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

TVE
NOS
TVE
NOS
BBC
Eurosport

TVE HD

C+
TVE HD
ITV
BBC
TVE HD
C+
C+
TVE HD
NOS
TVE HD
BBC
Eurosport

C+


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-d-jugoslawien-kolumbien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-oesterreich-cssr/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-c-brasilien-costa-rica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-f-england-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-c-schweden-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-c-schweden-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-f-irland-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-e-suedkorea-spanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-e-suedkorea-spanien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-argentinien-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-b-argentinien-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-italien-cssr/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-a-italien-cssr/
https://www.worldfootball.net/all_matches/wm-1990-in-italien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-c-brasilien-schottland/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-f-england-aegypten/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-e-suedkorea-uruguay/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-gruppe-e-belgien-spanien/

23/06/1990

23/06/1990

24/06/1990

24/06/1990

24/06/1990

24/06/1990

24/06/1990

25/06/1990

25/06/1990

26/06/1990

26/06/1990

30/06/1990

01/07/1990

01/07/1990

03/07/1990

04/07/1990

04/07/1990

04/07/1990

07/07/1990

08/07/1990

08/07/1990

Czechoslovakia v Costa Rica (4-1)
Cameroon v Colombia (2-1)
Argentina v Brazil (1-0)
Argentina v Brazil (1-0)
Germany v Netherlands (2-1)
Argentina v Brazil (1-0)
Germany v Netherlands (2-1)
Italy v Uruguay (2-0)
Rep.Ireland v Romania (0-0)
England v Belgium (1-0)
Yugoslavia v Spain (1-2)
Argentina v Yugoslavia (0-0)
England v Cameroon
Germany v Czechoslovakia (1-0)
Argentina v Italy (1-1)
Germany v England (1-1)
Germany v England (1-1)
Germany v England (1-1)
Italy v England (2-1)
Germany v Argentina (1-0) Final

Germany v Argentina (1-0) Final

English
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
English
German
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish

German

82-DD65

70-DD57

48-DD40

806-DD57

8-DD23

865-DD58

281-DD58

134-DD43

127-DD84

365-DD64

584-DD58

209-DD57

395-DD15

319-DD61

667-DD1

661-DD1

3511

28-DD65

194-DD65

210-DD63

9314

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Good

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

BBC
TVE
C+
BBC
C+
TVE HD
TVE HD
C+
TVE HD
BBC
F.Mundial
TVE
C+
WDR
Teledeporte

BBC

C+
TVE HD

TVE


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-cssr-costa-rica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-kamerun-kolumbien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-brasilien-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-brasilien-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-deutschland-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-brasilien-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-deutschland-niederlande/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-italien-uruguay/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-irland-rumaenien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-england-belgien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-achtelfinale-spanien-jugoslawien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-viertelfinale-jugoslawien-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-viertelfinale-deutschland-cssr/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-halbfinale-italien-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-halbfinale-deutschland-england/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-halbfinale-deutschland-england/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-halbfinale-deutschland-england/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-3-platz-italien-england/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-endspiel-deutschland-argentinien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/wm-1990-in-italien-endspiel-deutschland-argentinien/

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
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